
NPS Rapidplay Tournament 5/11/2016 

 

Under-9 Section 

 

Pos Name                     1     2     3     4     5     6 Total 

 

  1 Sai Chinmayee          3w1   4b1  10w1   5b1   2w1   7b1 6 

  2 Alex Rudzenis         16w1   8b1   5w1   7w1   1b0   4w1 5 

  3 Prachi Arora           1b0  18w1  11b1  14w1   7b½  10w1 4.5 

  4 Suyash Dhull          18b1   1w0   9w1  16b1  10w1   2b0 4 

  5 Harman Gill           17b1  15w1   2b0   1w0  13b1  14w1 4 

  6 William Walmsley       7b0  19w1  15b0  18b1  16w1  11w1 4 

  7 Vincenzo Fazio         6w1  13b1  17w1   2b0   3w½   1w0 3.5 

  8 Krishan Kashyak       14b½   2w0  12b1  11w0  15b1  16w1 3.5 

  9 Viraj Chauhan         15b0  12w1   4b0  19w1  11b0  18w1 3 

 10 Dominic Colbeck        bye  11w1   1b0  15w1   4b0   3b0 3 

 11 Ben Lowrie            12w1  10b0   3w0   8b1   9w1   6b0 3 

 12 Mayaank Reddy         11b0   9b0   8w0   bye  19b1  15w1 3 

 13 Henry Rewcastle       19b1   7w0  16w0  17b1   5w0   bye 3 

 14 Alexander Heitson      8w½  16b0  18w1   3b0  17w1   5b0 2.5 

 15 Roshan Gupta           9w1   5b0   6w1  10b0   8w0  12b0 2 

 16 Ethan Pattinson        2b0  14w1  13b1   4w0   6b0   8b0 2 

 17 Jack Watson            5w0   bye   7b0  13w0  14b0  19w1 2 

 18 Jin Fan lChan          4w0   3b0  14b0   6w0   bye   9b0 1 

 19 Callisto Smith        13w0   6b0   bye   9b0  12w0  17b0 1   

 

 

Under-11 Section 

 

Pos Name                     1     2     3     4     5     6 Total 

  1 Rohan Narayanan        4b0  11b1  13w1  16w1   5b1   8w1 5 

  2 Daniel Rajiv          21w1  23b1  10w1   8b0   6w1   3b1 5 

  3 Oliver Wall           24w1   7w1  12b1   6b1   8w1   2w0 5 

  4 Varnu Boora            1w1   8b0  17w1   9b½  14w1  10w1 4.5 

  5 Jacob Colbeck         17w1   6b0  22w1  19b1   1w0  12b1 4 

  6 Thomas Mann           20b1   5w1  14b1   3w0   2b0  15w1 4 

  7 Daniel Needham        15w1   3b0   9w0  23b1  13b1  14w1 4 

  8 Guy Taulke-Johnson    11w1   4w1  16b1   2w1   3b0   1b0 4 

  9 Charlie Mooney        12b0  25w1   7b1   4w½  10b0  19w1 3.5 

 10 Hector Hoult          19w½  21b1   2b0  24w1   9w1   4b0 3.5 

 11 Charlie Burton         8b0   1w0  26b1  20w1  15b0  22w1 3 

 12 Tony Gao               9w1  13b1   3w0  14b0  16b1   5w0 3 

 13 Tanvi Manchineni      25b1  12w0   1b0  22b1   7w0  21b1 3 

 14 Daniel Thompson       26w1  19b1   6w0  12w1   4b0   7b0 3 

 15 Gilbert Turner         7b0  16w0  25b1  17b1  11w1   6b0 3 

 16 Anna Dorman           22w1  15b1   8w0   1b0  12w0  17b½ 2.5 

 17 Harshith Bonam         5b0  26w1   4b0  15w0  20b1  16w½ 2.5 

 18 Eloise Smith          23w0  24b½  19w0  26b1  21w0  25b1 2.5 

 19 Irvin Thanacoody      10b½  14w0  18b1   5w0  24b1   9b0 2.5 

 20 Rahul Gajawada         6w0  22b0  21w1  11b0  17w0  24w1 2 

 21 Libby Gardner          2b0  10w0  20b0  25w1  18b1  13w0 2 

 22 Mehul Joshi           16b0  20w1   5b0  13w0  23b1  11b0 2 

 23 Taona Chasi           18b1   2w0  24b0   7w0  22w0  26b1 2 

 24 Rohan Singh            3b0  18w½  23w1  10b0  19w0  20b0 1.5 

 25 Ben Swinburne         13w0   9b0  15w0  21b0  26w1  18w0 1 

 26 Medhansh Gaur         14b0  17b0  11w0  18w0  25b0  23w0 0 

 

  



Super Senior Section 

. 

Pos Name                     1     2     3     4     5     6 Total 

 

  1 Yichen Han             3w1   8b1   2w1   7b1   6w1   5b1 6 

  2 Hanif Zaman            4b1   5w1   1b0   3b1   7w1   8w1 4 

  3 Darina Andriychenko    1b0   7w1   5b1   2w0   4w1   6b1 4 

  4 Jacque Keal            2w0   6b0   8w1   5w1   3b0   7b1 3 

  5 Joe Hemsley            6w1   2b0   3w0   4b0   8b1   1w0 2 

  6 Pranav Gajawada        5b0   4w1   7b0   8w1   1b0   3w0 2 

  7 Sandrric Andriychenko  8w½   3b0   6w1   1w0   2b0   4w0 1.5 

  8 Sriya Gadde            7b½   1w0   4b0   6b0   5w0   2b0 0.5 

 

 


